
Graduate preferably  in BA in Social Work/Sociology/ Social Science /LLB from recognized university. At least 02 yrs experience of working with the Govt. / NGO/ Legal Maters  preferably in the field of Women & Child Rights. Good understanding of 
Women & Child right & protection issue. Weightage for work experience candidates Proficiency in Computer.  

Sl. No Date of 
Received

Name of the 
Applicants

Applied 
for Post

ADDRESS FOR 
CORREXPONDENCE

1 3 18-11-2022 Asit Ku Sarkar CWO & 
PO

At-MPV-20,Po- 
Bhejangwada, Ps- 

Kalimela, Dist- Mlkangiri 
,Pin-764047  

2 7 19-11-2022 Binayak Moharana CWO & 
PO

AT-Parichha street Po- 
Jeypore,Dist- Koraput, 

Odisha, Pin-764001

3 18 21-11-2022 Hari Pujari CWO & 
PO

At/Po/Ps-Jodamba, Dist- 
Malkangiri,Odisha,Pin-

764052

4 32 22-11-2022 Chinam Pravin 
Kumar

CWO & 
PO

Education Colony, 
Banglaguda,Malkangiri 

Pin-764048

5 39 22-11-2022 Pranab Ranjan Barai CWO & 
PO

Stadium Road near mv-2 
,Po- DNK Colony,Ps/Dist- 

Malkangiri,Pin-764045

6 46 22-11-2022 Chakrapani Sahu CWO & 
PO

At- old post office lane , 
Malkangiri 



7 54 22-11-2022 Jalandhar 
Desianayak

CWO & 
PO

At-Tankamunda,Po-
khairput,Ps-

Mudulipada,Dist- 
Malkangiri,Pin-760046

8 62 22-11-2022 Gupta Odi CWO & 
PO

At-Bpujariguda,Po-
Udulibeda Block Mathili, 

Dist- Malkangiri 

9 73 23/11/2022 Ghena Sisa CWO & 
PO

At-Khuriguda , Po- 
Kadamguda,Ps- 

Mudulipada,Dist= 
Malkangiri,pin-764046

10 79 23-11-2022 Bibhuti Bhusan 
Behera

CWO & 
PO

Sastrinagar,DNK 
,Malkangiri

11 85 23-11-2022 Simanchala Hantal CWO & 
PO

At-Champanagar,Ps/Dist- 
Malkangiri 

12 87 23-11-2022 Narayan Naik CWO & 
PO

At- Bramhinpali,Po-s 
Mahada,Dist- Sonpur,pin-

767018

13 97 23-11-2022 Sumant Nayak CWO & 
PO

Panchayata 
Sahi,Raikia,Dist- 

Kandhamala 

14 106 23-11-2022 Deepak Ku Sahu CWO & 
PO

At-Khadimati,Ambaguda, 
Ps- Mathili,Dist- 

Malkangiri  

15 112 24-11-2022 Tukula Pradhan CWO & 
PO

At- 
Durgalane,Balimela,Dist-

Malkangiri 

16 114 24-11-2022 Anup Ku das CWO & 
PO

At-mv-70,Ps-
Kalimela,Po/Dist- 

Malkangiri 



17 116 24-11-2022 Ananta Ku Das CWO & 
PO

At/po- Olasingh,via- 
Jankia,Dist- Khordha 

18 122 22-11-2022 Chinam Pravin 
Kumar

CWO & 
PO

Education Colony, 
Banglaguda,Malkangiri 

Pin-764048

19 158 24-11-2022 Bijaya Ketan Sahoo CWO & 
PO

Housingboard colony 
Po/Ps/Dist- Rayagada 

20 160 25-11-2022 Dev Kumar sahiya CWO & 
PO

Devendrapur,Ps- Baripada 
,Dist-Mayurbhanj,pin-

757001

21 171 25-11-2022 Subrakanta Meher CWO & 
PO

At-gudavelipadar,via-
Manmunda, Dist-Boudha 

22 174 25-11-2022 Munna Kumar 
Karjee

CWO & 
PO

At=Rsrs central Silar 
board, Po-omp lane Dist- 

Koraput,pin-764021

23 190 25-11-2022 Prasanta Kumar 
Baghar

CWO & 
PO

At-Bahira,VIA-
Baunsuni,Dist- Baudha 

,pin-762015

24 195 25-11-2022 Dhananjaya Mandal CWO & 
PO

At-mv-44,Ps/Dist- 
Malkangiri,

25 232 25-11-2022 Maheswari Kansari CWO & 
PO

At/Po- Ambaguda,Dist- 
Malkangiri

26 239 25-11-2022 Debasis Jena CWO & 
PO

At- Ranikhudi, 
Patrapur,Po-Bagala ,Via-
Patrapur,Dist-Baleswar



27 240 25-11-2022 Umesh Kumar Sabat CWO & 
PO

At/Po- 
Baramundandali,Via-

Seragada,Dist-
Ganjam,Pin-

761106,Odisha

28 241 25-11-2022 Brundaban Seth CWO & 
PO

At- Konsapala,Po-
Ganbhari,Dist-

Balangir,pin-767027

29 243 25-11-2022 Binod Barik CWO & 
PO

At/Po- Gilajadi,Dist- 
Baleswar,pin-756081

266 25/11/2022 Bola Golory CWO & 
PO

At- Kadamali,Po-
Manamkonda,Block- 

Kalimela,Dist- Malkangiri,

30 277 28/11/2022 Abhilash Meher CWO & 
PO

At-Sai guest house,Po- 
Kesinga,Dist- Kalahandi 

pin-766012

31 297 28/11/2022 Nabakumar majhi CWO & 
PO

At/Po/Gopiakud,Ps-Kujang 
,Dist- Jagatshinghpur,pin-

754141

32 320 28/11/2022 Predeep Kumar 
Sahoo

CWO & 
PO

At- Kotarapali,Po-
Sarapali,Ps-

Naktideul,Dist-Sambalpur

33 322 28/11/2022 Dulabha Bhoi CWO & 
PO

At-Badajada,Po-
Ps-Jamukhanta,Dist-

Balangir

34 333 28/11/2022 Mrinal Dakua CWO & 
PO

At-MPV-81,Po- 
Malavaram,Dist- 

Malkangiri,pin-764087

35 337 28/11/2022 Rudra Pratap Jena CWO & 
PO

At- Nilapur,Po-
Mungupur,Ps-

Anandpur,Dist-Keunjhar

36 347 28/11/2022 B. Niranjan CWO & 
PO

At- Basudevpur,Po- 
Gakunpur,Dist-Ganjam 

37 357 28/11/2022 Susanta Sahu CWO & 
PO

At- Bhumagiri Street,Dist-
Ganjam,pin-761055

38 416 29/11/2022 Singura Majhi CWO & 
PO

At-
Tentulipada,Mohangiri,Dis

t-Kalahandi,Pin-766102



39 432 29/11/2022 Dusmanta Dharua CWO & 
PO

At-Kotobahali,Po-
Mahangiri,Dist- 

Kalahandi,pin-766102

40 450 30/11/2022 Chumki Behera CWO & 
PO

At-Ashirbad 
Colony,Malkangiri,pin-

764045

41 454 30/11/2022 Pratap Chandra Naik CWO & 
PO

At- Bhakibadakudar,Po-
Bamparda,Dist-Deogarh-

pin-768110

42 463 30/11/2022 Asutosh Panda CWO & 
PO

At-
Badogan,Nimapara,Dist-

Puri-pin-752121

43 484 30/11/2022 Bijaya Narayan Das CWO & 
PO

At/Po-Olei 
Chandanpur,Dist-
Jajpur,pin-755016



Graduate preferably  in BA in Social Work/Sociology/ Social Science /LLB from recognized university. At least 02 yrs experience of working with the Govt. / NGO/ Legal Maters  preferably in the field of Women & Child Rights. Good understanding of 
Women & Child right & protection issue. Weightage for work experience candidates Proficiency in Computer.  

EMAIL ID / DATE OF 
BIRTH AGE SEX

10TH

PH. NO MARK 
OBTAINED 

9438516973 asitkumarsarkar20@gmail.com 10.06.1989 33 male 377

7008534467 bmkenchu@gmail.com 09.02.1996 26 male 269

8458097985 haripujari91@gmail.com 02.06.1991 31 male 267

9556258148 NIL 02.11.1994 29 male 198

9438063138 pranabranjanbarai25@gmail.com 25.07.1998 25 male 359

7008933382 panichakrabarti@gmail.com 12.07.1992 30 male 295

mailto:panichakrabarti@gmail.com
mailto:pranabranjanbarai25@gmail.com
mailto:haripujari91@gmail.com
mailto:bmkenchu@gmail.com
mailto:asitkumarsarkar20@gmail.com


7894715859 jalendardesianayak@gmail.com 10.06.1988 34 male 474

6370474921 guptaodi123@gmail.com 15.05.2000 22 male CGPA 8.0

7077863734 sisaghenu143@gmail.com 08.05.1995 28 male 198

7608928979 bibhutidswomkg.pass@gmail.com 14.07.1978 44 male 406

9078111931 simanchalahantala955@gmail.com 11.05.1998 24 male 356

8018056889 narayananaik.naik05@gmail.com 05.05.1989 34 male 370

6371116218 plzteachme9@gmail.com 20.06.1980 42 male 421

6371293637 sahudeepakkumar563@gmail.com 11.04.1988 34 male 316

8280481825 tukulapradhanm1123@gmail.com 21.06.1977 45 male 361

9777084142 anupkumardas7070@gmail.com 17.07.1996 26 male 263

mailto:anupkumardas7070@gmail.com
mailto:tukulapradhanm1123@gmail.com
mailto:sahudeepakkumar563@gmail.com
mailto:plzteachme9@gmail.com
mailto:narayananaik.naik05@gmail.com
mailto:simanchalahantala955@gmail.com
mailto:bibhutidswomkg.pass@gmail.com
mailto:sisaghenu143@gmail.com
mailto:guptaodi123@gmail.com
mailto:jalendardesianayak@gmail.com


8637258948 dasananta747@gmail.com 17.03.1996 26 male 296

9556258148 Nill 02.11.1994 29 male 198

9439845714 bijaya-gakara@redifmail 04.05.1984 38 male 352

8328893127 devkumar1777@gmail.c om 04.06.1997 25 male 293

7735930055 subhakantameher1988@gmail.com 18.03.1988 34 male 369

8895080515 munakarjee@gmail.com 01.04.1991 32 male 427

9937767038 prasantabaghar@gmail.com 05.05.1989 33 male 307

9078869446 djaa9876@gmail.com 13.11.2000 22 male 315

8144535451 0 08.02.1995 27 male 360

9583118524 jenadevasis143@gmail.com 27.12.1998 24 male 452

mailto:jenadevasis143@gmail.com
mailto:djaa9876@gmail.com
mailto:prasantabaghar@gmail.com
mailto:munakarjee@gmail.com
mailto:subhakantameher1988@gmail.com
mailto:devkumar1777@gmail.c%20om
mailto:bijaya-gakara@redifmail
mailto:dasananta747@gmail.com


8260054260 sabataumesa@gmail.com 01.06.1986 36 male 559

9777880111 bseth2179@gmail.com 21.06.1990 32 male 355

8339872153 barikbinod1999@gmail.com 22.05.1999 23 male 447

8144114383 bolagolari391@gmail.com 05.04.1999 23 Female CGPA 5.2

7978121186 meherabhilash7@gmail.com 24.06.1999 23 male 352

8984370847 majhinabakumar68@gmail.com 12.04.1997 25 male 323

7991099255 pradeepkumarsahoobabule@gmail.co
m 20.07.2001 21 male 414

7325876800 dullababhoi@gmail.com 29.05.1994 28 male CGPA 8.2

7854020922 milandakua1994@gmail.com 12.05.1994 28 male 264

9583810398 rudrapratapjena1996@gmail.com 28.06.1996 26 male 242

8085159133 Nill 20.04.1991 31 male 276

7978264230 susanta.smarts84@gmail.com 01.01.1984 38 male 275

6372387740 singuramajhi33@gmail.com 14.10.1992 30 male 273

mailto:singuramajhi33@gmail.com
mailto:susanta.smarts84@gmail.com
mailto:rudrapratapjena1996@gmail.com
mailto:milandakua1994@gmail.com
mailto:dullababhoi@gmail.com
mailto:pradeepkumarsahoobabule@gmail.com
mailto:majhinabakumar68@gmail.com
mailto:meherabhilash7@gmail.com
mailto:bolagolari391@gmail.com
mailto:barikbinod1999@gmail.com
mailto:bseth2179@gmail.com
mailto:sabataumesa@gmail.com


8260368541 dusmantadharua39@gmail.com 10.06.1993 29 male 198

8895843131 chumki.srabani@gmail.com 12.06.1981 41 Female 268

9777867146 pratapchandrnaik1992@gmail.com 01.06.1992 32 male 381

7848047702 apanda1598@gmail.com 01.05.1998 24 male 205

7008916833 bindasbijay@gmail.com 01.01.1984 38 male 240

mailto:bindasbijay@gmail.com
mailto:apanda1598@gmail.com
mailto:pratapchandrnaik1992@gmail.com
mailto:chumki.srabani@gmail.com
mailto:dusmantadharua39@gmail.com


Graduate preferably  in BA in Social Work/Sociology/ Social Science /LLB from recognized university. At least 02 yrs experience of working with the Govt. / NGO/ Legal Maters  preferably in the field of Women & Child Rights. Good understanding of 
Women & Child right & protection issue. Weightage for work experience candidates Proficiency in Computer.  

10TH COUNCIL(+2)

FULL 
MARK % OF MARK WEIGHTAGE 

10%

ARTS/ 
COMMERCE/ 

SCIENCE

MARK 
OBTAIN

ED 

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

750 50.26666667 5.026666667 Arts 354 900 39.3333333

600 44.83333333 4.483333333 Commerce 277 600 46.1666667

600 44.5 4.45 Arts 247 600 41.1666667

600 33 3.3 Science 265 600 44.1666667

750 47.86666667 4.786666667 Science 323 900 35.8888889

750 39.33333333 3.933333333 Arts 315 600 52.5



750 63.2 6.32 Arts 364 900 40.4444444

CGPA 8.0 75 7.5 Science 280 500 56

600 33 3.3 Arts 220 600 36.6666667

750 54.13333333 5.413333333 Arts 392 900 43.5555556

600 59.33333333 5.933333333 Science 262 600 43.6666667

750 49.33333333 4.933333333 Arts 526 900 58.4444444

750 56.13333333 5.613333333 Arts 245 600 40.8333333

750 42.13333333 4.213333333 Arts 384 900 42.6666667

750 48.13333333 4.813333333 Arts 358 900 39.7777778

600 43.83333333 4.383333333 Arts 300 600 50



600 49.33333333 4.933333333 Arts 338 600 56.3333333

600 33 3.3 Science 265 600 44.1666667

750 46.93333333 4.693333333 Arts 562 1000 56.2

600 48.83333333 4.883333333 Arts 259 600 43.1666667

750 49.2 4.92 Arts 400 900 44.4444444

750 56.93333333 5.693333333 Arts 293 600 48.8333333

750 40.93333333 4.093333333 Arts 423 900 47

600 52.5 5.25 Arts 226 600 37.6666667

600 60 6 Arts 312 600 52

600 75.33333333 7.533333333 Arts 397 600 66.1666667



750 74.53333333 7.453333333 Science 497 900 55.2222222

750 47.33333333 4.733333333 Arts 523 900 58.1111111

600 74.5 7.45 Arts 494 600 82.3333333

CGPA 5.2 49.4 4.94 Science 223 600 37.1666667

600 58.66666667 5.866666667 Arts 297 600 49.5

600 53.83333333 5.383333333 Science 265 600 44.16666667

600 69 6.9 Arts 417 600 69.5

CGPA 8.2 77.9 7.79 Arts 401 500 80.2

600 44 4.4 Arts 326 600 54.3333333

600 40.33333333 4.033333333 Arts 212 600 35.3333333

750 36.8 3.68 Arts 274 600 45.6666667

750 36.66666667 3.666666667 Arts 344 900 38.2222222

600 45.5 4.55 Arts 266 600 44.3333333



600 33 3.3 Arts 210 600 35

750 35.73333333 3.573333333 Arts 489 900 54.3333333

800 47.625 4.7625 Arts 326 600 54.3333333

600 34.16666667 3.416666667 Arts 325 600 54.1666667

500 48 4.8 Science 469 900 52.1111111



Graduate preferably  in BA in Social Work/Sociology/ Social Science /LLB from recognized university. At least 02 yrs experience of working with the Govt. / NGO/ Legal Maters  preferably in the field of Women & Child Rights. Good understanding of 
Women & Child right & protection issue. Weightage for work experience candidates Proficiency in Computer.  

COUNCIL(+2) GRADUATION POST GRADUATION

WEIGHTAG
E 15%

SUBJECT 
SPECIFIED 
FOR POST

MARK 
OBTAIN

ED ( 
MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHTAGE 
25%

SUBJECT 
SPECIFIED 
FOR POST

5.9 ARTS 698 1400 49.85714286 12.46428571 0

6.925 COMMERCE 1947 2600 74.88461538 18.72115385 Sociology 

6.175 ARTS 717 1400 51.21428571 12.80357143 MSW

6.625 SCIENCE 723 1400 51.64285714 12.91071429 0

5.383333333 B.PHARM CGPA 60.1 15.025 MSW

7.875 ARTS 1131 1800 62.83333333 15.70833333 MA.SOCIOL
OGY



6.066666667 ARTS 917 1500 61.13333333 15.28333333 MSW

8.4 ATRS 1720 2400 74.1 18.525 MA IN 
ENGLISH

5.5 ARTS CGPA 6.19 58.8 14.7 MA in 
Sociology

6.533333333 ARTS 821 1800 45.61111111 11.40277778 MA in 
Sociology

6.55 SCIENCE 1550 2400 64.58333333 16.14583333 0

8.766666667 ARTS 861 1800 47.83333333 11.95833333 MA in 
Sociology

6.125 ARTS 726 1400 51.85714286 12.96428571 0

6.4 ARTS 877 1200 73.08333333 18.27083333 MSW

5.966666667 ARTS 540 1400 38.57142857 9.642857143 MSW

7.5 ARTS 624 1400 44.57142857 11.14285714 0



8.45 ARTS 1132 1800 62.88888889 15.72222222

MA IN 
CLINICAL 

PSYCHOLOG
Y

6.625 ARTS 723 1400 51.64285714 12.91071429 0

8.43 BSW 713.4 1200 59.45 14.8625 0

6.475 BA 952 1800 53 13.25 PG Odia

6.666666667 ARTS 540 1400 38.57142857 9.642857143 MSW

7.325 ARTS 807 1800 44.83333333 11.20833333 MA in 
Sociology

7.05 ARTS 808 1000 80.8 20.2 0

5.65 ARTS 1577 2400 65.70833333 16.42708333 0

7.8 BA 819 1400 58.5 14.625 MA in Rural 
Devlopment 

9.925 BA 1669 2400 69.54166667 17.38541667 0



8.283333333 B.tech CGPA 7.26 69 17.25 M.Tech

8.716666667 BA 580 1400 41.42857143 10.35714286 0

12.35 BA 1520 2400 63.33 15.8325 0

5.575 Bsc,Bio tech 1263 2000 63.15 15.7875 0

7.425 BA CGPA 6.43 59.3 14.825 MA

6.625 Bsc CGPA6.74 64.03 16.0075 0

10.425 BA CGPA 7.14 66.4 16.6 0

12.03 BA 1093 1800 60.72222222 15.18055556 M.sc in 
Geography

8.15 BA 722 1400 51.57142857 12.89285714 Ma Continue

5.3 BA 561 1400 40.07142857 10.01785714 0

6.85 ARTS 696 1400 49.71428571 12.42857143 0

5.733333333 BA 684 1400 48.85714286 12.21428571 MA English

6.65 BA 587 1400 41.92857143 10.48214286 MSW



5.25 BA 506 1400 36.14285714 9.035714286 MSW

8.15 BSW 1018 1700 59 14.75 MSW

8.15 BA 689 1400 49.21428571 12.30357143 0

8.125 BA CGPA 7.35 69.82 17.455 MA

7.816666667 BE 2561 4200 60.97619048 15.24404762 0



POST GRADUATION OTHER PROFESSIONAL 
COURSE 

EXPERIENCE RELATED TO CICL & 
CNCP MARK 

OBTAINED ( 
MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHT
AGE 
30%

SUBJECT 
SPECIFIED

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHTA
GE 10%

YEARS OF 
EXPERIENCE 
(AT LEAST 03 

YRS)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DEO-5 Year 7 
month 

462 800 57.75 17.325 CRD 52.17 5.217

Ccordinator at 
Women and Child 
welfare =2 year 1 

month 

CGPA 6.79 62.9 18.87 0 0 0

NEHERU 
YAVA 

KENDRA ,2 
YEAR

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HAME 
GUARDA 

SINCE THE 
YEAR 2019

803 1300 62 18.6 0 0 0

Aragyaplus 
+MHU=1 
year,MTS 

12.03.13 TO 
30.11.13,AROG

YA PLUS 
PROJECT 
1.12.12 TO 

28.2.13,AMBUL
ANCE 

MANEGER 
2014-2020 

CGPA 7.45 69.5 20.85 Bed 68.3 6.83 Faculty in 
sociology=3 year



831 1000 83.1 24.93 0 0 0

PRPat 
Madhyam 

Foundation- 3 
year,Block 

Coordinator-3 
year , Program 
Coordinator-1 

year  

CGPA 6.00 55 16.5 0 0 0 0

CGPA 6.85 65 19.5 0 0 0

NEHERU 
YAVA 

KENDRA- ,2 
YEAR,CRP-1 

YEAR

456 800 57 17.1 LLB 55.56 5.556
DEO-6year,PA-6 
month,Advocate-

10 year 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

487 800 60.875 18.2625 Bed 84.35 8.435 SSIYA-4 YEAR

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ass Teacher 6 
year

758 1000 75.8 22.74 0 0 0
Community 
volunteer-2 

YEAR

1089 1500 72.6 21.78 0 0 0

Team leader at 
Jungl Jajana -2 

year, 
Devlopment 

officer -14 month 
Community 

Organizer - 2 
year 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DEO-7YEAR



1537 2100 73.19048 21.95714 0 0 0
COUNSELLOR-

-1 YEAR 5 
MONTH

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home guard 

Sinces2019 to 
2022

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team member 

Childline  6 year 
6 month 

CGPA7.35 66 19.8 0 0 0 Case worker at 
CCI -5month 

1013 1600 63.3125 18.99375 0 0 0

Ass Program 
Coodinator 
Livelyhood 
,Community 
Facilitar- 2 
.6Month 

FGPA 6.75 64.12 19.236  M.fill  in 
Sociology 62 6.2

Research 
Investigator  
sinces1.10 
Months, 

Programm 
Assistant 11 

Months

0 0 0 0 Bed 76 7.6
Nusery Teaching 

Sinces 2015 
Continue 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CGPA 6.83 63.3 18.99 0 0 0

Education 
Volunteer-2 

year,Education 
Facilitor-2 year ,

0 0 0 0 BPED 88.68 8.868 House Father- 6 
Month 



CGPA 7.67 75.21 22.563 LLB 57.33 5.733

Block project 
Coordinator(Pan

chayat Raj-16 
month 

,volunteer-6 
month, Teaching 

assistant 1 
YEAR

0 0 0 0 DELED 74 7.4 Teacher 2 year 6 
month 

0 0 0 0 Bed 
Continue 0 0 house father- 17 

month 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FGPA 7.05 65.5 19.65 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1348 2000 67.4 20.22 0 0 0

 
CouncellorSinces 

1.sep.2021 To 
countinue

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Teacher- 3 year 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Block 

Coordinator-3 
year 

663 1000 66.3 19.89 Med 65.4 6.54 Guest lecturer -
4.4 year 

CGPA 6.70 63.65 19.095 0 0 0 0



2047 3200 63.96 19.18 0 0 0 0

1414 2000 70.7 21.21 0 0 0

Social Mobilizer-
7 year,Ass PA-
1year,JFOE-1 

Year,WDT 
Social-9 

year,Program 
Manager,,Counse
lor at TI,District 

Coordinator 
NHM,CWC 

Member 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1610 2100 76.66667 23 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 LLB 61.96 6.196 0



EXPERIENCE RELATED TO CICL & 
CNCP 

TOTAL 
CAREER % REMARKSYEARS OF 

EXPERIENCE
WEIGHT
AGE 10

5.7 10 33.39095238

2.1 6.66 59.33148718

2 6.66 48.95857143

3 10 32.83571429

10 10 53.795

3 10 65.19666667



7 10 62.6

0 0 50.925

3 10 53

6 10 56.00544444

0 0 28.62916667

4 10 62.35583333

6 10 34.70261905

2 6.66 58.28416667

5 10 52.20285714

7 10 33.02619048



1.5 3.33 54.39269841

3 10 32.83571429

6 10 37.98583333

0 0 44.40833333

2.6 6.66 46.88327381

2 6.66 56.32266667

7 10 48.94333333

0 0 27.32708333

4 10 57.415

0 0 43.71175



3 10 71.28266667

2.6 6.66 37.86714286

1.7 3.33 38.9625

0 0 26.3025

0 0 47.76666667

0 0 28.01583333

0 0 33.925

1 3.33 58.55055556

3 10 35.44285714

0 0 19.35119048

3 10 32.95857143

4 10 58.04428571

0 0 40.77714286



0 0 36.76571429

9 10 57.68333333

0 0 25.21607143

0 0 51.99666667

0 0 34.05671429


